IAN TEX

Codice: 109-A00521

FLESSIBILE BI-FLEX/2

Attacchi 1/2” x 1/2” FF conico.

HBOSSINI

Cappellotto

T
SCECLCUTTY
ELT O
Varianti

Codice Variante Confezione Lotto Minimo Imballo Prezzo

Ordine Listino
109-A00521- cm 150 / Bianco- 1 €10.73
BC15 Cromo
109-A00521- cm 200 / Bianco- 1 €12.78
BC20 Cromo
109-A00521- cm 150 / Grigio- 1 €10.73
GC15 Cromo
109-A00521- cm 200 / Grigio- 1 €12.78
GC20 Cromo

Unita Di

Misura

NR

NR

NR

NR

Disponibilita

Barcode Brico

8033408946146

8033408946153

8033408947488

8033408947495 v
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